Ssd Diskler

240GB

256GB

512GB

480GB

512GB

512GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD

Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2

7400/6000MB/s

1TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2

10200/8400MB/s

2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2

10300/8700MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Transcend

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

18,54

22,14

30,38

32,96

35,54

37,08

58,71

65,92

77,25

85,49

110,21

194,57

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



2TB MSI SPATIUM M580 PCIe 5.0 NVMe M.2 FROZR
SOGUTUCULU

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/7000MB/s

120GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

480GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26

2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1
3000/2000MB/s

Msi

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Msi

Msi

Msi

1 299,52
10+ 359,47
0 10,82
0 13,90
0 14,83
0 17,41
0 19,06
0 26,68
0 26,78
0 28,84
0 30,90
0 32,44
0 37,60
0 38,01
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MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s
M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

960GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe
SSD

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARICI
TASINABILIR SSD

Msi

Sandisk

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

50,47 USD

50,47 USD

54,59 USD

58,71 USD

166,14 USD



